

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).23504/2003

(From the judgment and order dated 21/04/2003 in CMWP No. 11292/1990 of HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

RAJENDRA PRATAP CHAUHAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAM SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 06/12/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE Mr. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg,Adv.

Mr. B.S. Bilowria, Adv.

Mr. Rohit Pandey, Adv.

Mr. D.K. Gupta, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Bandyopdhyay, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Nos. 3,5,6 and 8 Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma,Adv.

No. 14

Mr. Mohanprasad Meharia ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Four weeks' time is granted for filing rejoinder affidavit. Within the

same time, steps for fresh service upon unserved respondents be
taken. Dasti

service, in addition, is permitted.

List the matter after service is complete.

m Prakash]

[Charanjeet Kaur]

[O

ourt Master

Court Master

C